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SAT 

_____


MON 

_____

WED 

_____


FRI 

_____

SUN 

_____


Week ✦
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12



06 AM

07 AM

09 AM

08 AM

11 AM

10 AM

01 PM

12 AM

03 PM

02 PM

05 PM

04 PM

07 PM

06 PM

09 PM

08 PM

11 PM

10 PM

Date ✦
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12



✦
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12



✦
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12



✦
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12



PLA
N
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E

R
 



Create your cover page and place a page sticker in front to give 
a transparent look to the notebook!

- Example page: delete me  ◡̈

Put page 
stickers in 

front of any 
other pages!


Color options at 
the back, plus 

the main 
colorful cover. 
Simply ‘copy 

and paste’ over 
the pages.



- Example page: delete me  ◡̈

The following pages have ‘page stickers’ on them 

covering the full page. 


Suggestion: you can more easily cover pages by placing 

the page sticker at the top left corner and stretching it 

all the way down to the lower right corner ✨






